Position

Smith Principal
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Science

Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Science

Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher

Smith Resource Specialist

Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher

Smith Spec Day Cl Severe
Smith Spec Day Cl Severe

Smith Teacher
Smith Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Department

Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary

Smith Elementary

Total Wages

$130,041
$86,663
$85,127
$81,981
$81,895
$81,229
$81,185
$81,122
$80,636
$80,025
$79,936
$79,913
$79,304
$77,603
$76,691
$76,400
$75,934
$75,104
$75,102
$74,149
$74,050
$73,779
$73,144
$72,576
$70,524
$70,274
$69,162
$69,019
$61,060
$60,958

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,335
$19,612
$19,394
$19,776
$19,168
$19,363
$19,014
$19,289
$19,450
$19,565
$19,803
$19,696
$19,436
$19,256
$19,357
$18,657
$19,278
$19,192
$18,592
$18,405
$18,321
$19,081
$19,331
$19,205
$18,061
$18,039
$18,452
$17,940
$17,613
$18,171



Jackson Resource Specialist
Sunset Teacher

Smith Teacher

Smith Teacher

Library Media Specialist
Head Custodian |
Custodian

Office Assistant

Secretary

Special Ed Aide

Special Ed Aide

Smith Teacher

Office Assistant

Special Ed Aide

Special Ed Aide

Special Ed Aide

Instr Technician/Computer Lab
Instructional Aide
Classified/Temporary Subs
Classified/Temporary Subs
Instructional Aide

Classified/Temporary Subs

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Livermore Valley Joint Unified

Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary
Smith Elementary

Smith Elementary

$48,630
$48,621
$47,707
$44,676
$38,911
$37,941
$36,989
$34,450
$34,213
$28,011
$28,011
$27,136
$26,682
$25,547
$25,471
$25,148
$18,697
$16,251
$11,162

$5,941

$4,606

$2,734

$11,308
$4,846
$16,113
$15,916
$4,859
$15,416
$10,402
$11,820
$17,631
$4,884
$3,307
$2,716
$2,170
$5,191
$3,112
$2,970
$9,798
$2,184
$419
$223
$173
$103



