Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Smith Principal		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$130,041	\$20,335
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$86,663	\$19,612
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$85,127	\$19,394
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$81,981	\$19,776
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$81,895	\$19,168
Smith Science		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$81,229	\$19,363
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$81,185	\$19,014
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$81,122	\$19,289
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$80,636	\$19,450
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$80,025	\$19,565
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$79,936	\$19,803
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$79,913	\$19,696
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$79,304	\$19,436
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$77,603	\$19,256
Smith Science		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$76,691	\$19,357
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$76,400	\$18,657
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$75,934	\$19,278
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$75,104	\$19,192
Smith Resource Specialist		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$75,102	\$18,592
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$74,149	\$18,405
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$74,050	\$18,321
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$73,779	\$19,081
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$73,144	\$19,331
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$72,576	\$19,205
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$70,524	\$18,061
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$70,274	\$18,039
Smith Spec Day Cl Severe		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$69,162	\$18,452
Smith Spec Day Cl Severe		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$69,019	\$17,940
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$61,060	\$17,613
Smith Teacher		Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$60,958	\$18,171

Jackson Resource Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$48,630	\$11,308
Sunset Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$48,621	\$4,846
Smith Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$47,707	\$16,113
Smith Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$44,676	\$15,916
Library Media Specialist	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$38,911	\$4,859
Head Custodian I	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$37,941	\$15,416
Custodian	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$36,989	\$10,402
Office Assistant	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$34,450	\$11,820
Secretary	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$34,213	\$17,631
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$28,011	\$4,884
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$28,011	\$3,307
Smith Teacher	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$27,136	\$2,716
Office Assistant	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$26,682	\$2,170
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$25,547	\$5,191
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$25,471	\$3,112
Special Ed Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$25,148	\$2,970
Instr Technician/Computer Lab	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$18,697	\$9,798
Instructional Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$16,251	\$2,184
Classified/Temporary Subs	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$11,162	\$419
Classified/Temporary Subs	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$5,941	\$223
Instructional Aide	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$4,606	\$173
Classified/Temporary Subs	Livermore Valley Joint Unified	Smith Elementary	\$2,734	\$103